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CENTRE FOR WOMEN’S STUDIES 

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY 

 

CENTRE FOR WOMEN’S STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY 

NOTIFICATION 

The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission into 1st semester MA, Women’s 

Studies for the session 2019-20. They are directed to appear before the Admission Committee in the 

Centre for Women’s Studies on 19th August, 2019 from 10:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m., andcomplete the 

admission process on the same day.  

The candidates of the waiting list may be allowed to take admission subject to availability of seat(s), 

strictly on merit basis on the same day after 2.00pm.  

The provisionally selected candidates for Admission shall have to bring the following documents:  

i) A print copy of the online application submitted along with the self-attested photocopies of 

all relevant testimonials.  

ii)  All documents in original for producing before the Admission Committee  

iii)  The Course Fee is Rs. 27,777/-.   (Hostel Admission Fee etc. as per the Fee Structure given 

in the website). 

iv) Caste certificate in the case of candidates selected under statutory reservation quota. If 

candidates fail to submit their necessary original testimonials on the same day before the 

Admission Committee their seat will be forfeited without further notice.  

v) The university shall guide the candidates for payment of their fees.  
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LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES (LIST- I) FOR ADMISSION INTO 

THE 1ST SEMESTER, MA IN WOMEN’S STUDIES FOR THE SESSION 2019-20 SELECTED 

FROM THE GRADUATES OF THE AFFILIATED/ PERMITTED/ AUTONOMOUS 

COLLEGES/ INSTITUTES OF DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY (For 80% of total seats, Total 

Number of Seats 24) 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNRESEARVED MERIT LISTS: TOTAL SEATS: 15 

SI NAMES STANDARDISED 

SCORE 

1 RIMA CHANGMAI 76.68 

2 DAISY GOGOI 72.45 

3 TASNEEM ALAM 72.05 

4 KASHMIRI DUTTA 71.85 

5 RASHMI KALITA 71.28 

6 MADHABI UPADHAYA 71.10 

7 PARISHMITA SAIKIA 69.45 

8 JUPITARA HAZARIKA 68.85 

9 BARBIE PHUKON 68.65 

10 JAHNABI KEOT 68.14 

11 LIZA BOKOTIAL 67.45 

12 PRIYANKA  KHANIKAR 66.80 

13 RAKHI MONI DUTTA 66.51 

14 SHRUTI BORA 66.34 

15 HIMADRI DAS PANIKA 65.97 

WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED) 

SI  NAMES STANDARDISED 

SCORE 

1.  MADHUSMITA PHUKON 65.77 

2.  ARNIKA BARUAH 65.08 

3.  PRAJUKTI HANDIQUE 64.51 

4.  TUNISREE BORAH 63.51 

5.  PRIYANKA DUTTA 63.45 

6.  PUSPANJALI DOHUTIA 63.11 

7.  KHRISHTAMA LAHON 63.11 

8.  KARABI DUTTA 63.02 

9.  TAKI TAYABA HUSSAIN 61.94 

10.  POLLABI GOGOI 61.17 

11.  KAKUMONI GOGOI 61.07 

12.  PRAKRITI PRIYA CHETIA 60.20 

13.  PARIJAT KONWER 60.11 

14.  UPASANA GOGOI 59.88 

15.  TANUSREE MAJUMDER 59.66 
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MERIT LISTS OBC/MOBC: TOTAL SEATS 04 

 

SI NAMES STANDARDI

SED SCORE 

1 MADHUSMITA PHUKON 65.77 

2 ARNIKA BARUAH 65.08 

3 PRAJUKTI HANDIQUE 64.51 

4 TUNISREE BORAH 63.51 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16.  MONIKANKANA NATH 58.20 

17.  ANU TOPPO 57.77 

18.  DIMPI DUARAH 56.60 

19.  PALLAB JYOTI CHOWRAK 55.45 

20.  MASHRIFA FARHA 55.40 

21.  DIKSHITA BORA 54.82 

22.  PRADISHMITA CHETIA 53.02 

23.  NITU GOGOI 50.94 

24.  NIHARIKA BORUAH 46.62 

25.  KARISHMA BORMAN 46.48 

26.  NAIMIKHA GOGOI 43.08 

WAITING LIST (OBC/MOBC) 

SI NAMES STANDARDISED 

SCORE 

1.  PRIYANKA DUTTA 63.45 

2.  PUSPANJALI DOHUTIA 63.11 

3.  KHRISHTAMA LAHON 63.11 

4.  POLLABI GOGOI 61.17 

5.  KAKUMONI GOGOI 61.07 

6.  PRAKRITI PRIYA CHETIA 60.20 

7.  PARIJAT KONWER 60.11 

8.  UPASANA GOGOI 59.88 

9.  MONIKANKANA NATH 58.20 

10.  ANU TOPPO 57.77 

11.  DIMPI DUARAH 56.60 

12.  PALLAB JYOTI CHOWRAK 55.45 

13.  MASHRIFA FARHA 55.40 

14.  PRADISHMITA CHETIA 53.02 

15.  NITU GOGOI 50.94 

16.  NIHARIKA BORUAH 46.62 

17.  KARISHMA BORMAN 46.48 

18.  NAIMIKHA GOGOI 43.08 
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MERIT LISTS SC: TOTAL SEATS 02 

 

SI NAMES STANDARDISED 

SCORE 

1 JYOTI RANI DAS 58.68 

2 BRISTI SHIKHA HIRA 55.02 

 

MERIT LISTS ST (P): TOTAL SEATS 02 

 

SI NAMES STANDARDISED 

SCORE 

1 KRISHNASHREE  SONOWAL 49.97 

2 NO CANDIDATE 00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MERIT LISTS ST (H): TOTAL SEATS 01 

 

SI NAMES STANDARDISED 

SCORE 

1 NO CANDIDATE 00 
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LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES (LIST- I) FOR ADMISSION 

INTO THE 1ST SEMESTER, MA IN WOMEN’S STUDIES FOR THE SESSION 2019-20 

SELECTED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITIES INCLUDING DIBRUGARH 

UNIVERSITY BASED ON DUPGET SCORE (20% of Total Seats, TOTAL SEATS 06) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WAITING LISTS UNRESEARVED MERIT LISTS: TOTAL 

SEATS: 04 

SI NAME DUPGET SCORE 

1 KHRISHTAMA LAHON 64 

2 TANUSREE MAJUMDER 64 

3 TAKI TAYABA HUSSAIN 63 

4 PARIJAT KONWER 63 

5 RITUPARNA GONDHIA 63 

6 KARABI DUTTA 60 

7 PRIYANKA DUTTA 59 

8 PUSPANJALI DOHUTIA 58 

9 MASHRIFA FARHA 57 

10 DIKSHITA BORA 56 

11 NITU GOGOI 55 

12 KAKUMONI GOGOI 54 

13 PRADISHMITA CHETIA 53 

14 ANU TOPPO 52 

15 PALLAB JYOTI 

CHOWRAK 

49 

16 DIMPI DUARAH 43 

17 NIHARIKA BORUAH 42 

18 KARISHMA BORMAN 35 

19 NAIMIKHA GOGOI 34 

20 DARILANG PAPANG 25 

 

 

UNRESEARVED MERIT LISTS: TOTAL SEATS: 04 

SI NAMES DUPGET SCORE 

1 UPASANA GOGOI 69 

2 POLLABI GOGOI 68 

3 PRAKRITI PRIYA CHETIA 67 

4 MONIKANKANA NATH 65 
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WAITING LISTS OBC/MOBC: TOTAL SEATS: 01 

SI NAME DUPGET SCORE 

1.  KHRISHTAMA LAHON 64 

2.  PARIJAT KONWER 63 

3.  PRIYANKA DUTTA 59 

4.  PUSPANJALI DOHUTIA 58 

5.  MASHRIFA FARHA 57 

6.  NITU GOGOI 55 

7.  KAKUMONI GOGOI 54 

8.  PRADISHMITA CHETIA 53 

9.  ANU TOPPO 52 

10.  PALLAB JYOTI 

CHOWRAK 

49 

11.  DIMPI DUARAH 43 

12.  NIHARIKA BORUAH 42 

13.  KARISHMA BORMAN 35 

14.  NAIMIKHA GOGOI 34 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MERIT LISTS OBC/MOBC: TOTAL SEATS 01 

 

SI NAMES DUPGET SCORE 

1 KHRISHTAMA LAHON 64 

MERIT LISTS SC: TOTAL SEATS 00 

MERIT LISTS ST(P): TOTAL SEATS 01 

 

SI NAMES DUPGET SCORE 

1 NO CANDIDATE 00 

MERIT LISTS ST(H): TOTAL SEATS 00 


